Steeplechase Association Inc.

Steeplechase 2018 BOD Meeting Minutes
Date: Sunday, March 25th, 2018
Time: 6:30 pm
Location: Residence of Betsy Banks (Q
2018 Steeplechase Board of Directors O
Betsy Banks O(\
Anville Francis b@
Tony Guinn @Q/
,:\/Icey Hopper c§\(b

ark Murphy \@

Valerie Stephenson Q
Sarah Wolfe

l. Call To Order: 6:32pm $$
Majority of 2018 BOD members present to conduct eﬁlg.
1. Attendance Roll Call and Establishment of HOA BYD Quorum
a. Present 2018 BOD Members- Tony Guinn, y Banks, Anville Francis, Valerie
Stephenson, Sarah Wolfe, Acey Hopper, Mark Murphy.
1. Approval of Previous Months Minutes- {@e was a motion followed by a 2™ to approve the
January minutes. Motion approved una@%ously.
V. Treasury Report <
a. General Fund- $90,767.23 Refarve Fund- $82,132.48 Total- $172,932.56
b. 2" late notice is going 0 twith penalty next week.
c. Mark presented a Long¥ange Plan and asked for continued feedback as we move
forward. Discusgee)ﬁ‘cjés increase vs special assessment.
V. Grounds AN
a. Leakon Ambe,?%ld will get fixed soon
b. Looking d more sprinkler heads to south part of entrance- Tony will call
c. Fountaipruvas serviced and fixed, discussed applying algae application.
d. Swwset is in and ready to be installed- need to decide how we want it laid out
VI.  Pool
a. ny will activate pool keys
Opening pool day May 25"
Discussed order for new pool chairs. Motion followed by a 2™ to spend $5,475.60 +

1%) shipping for new pool chairs and tables. Motion passes unanimously.
Il. ARB
{\ﬁ a. 3 applications submitted- all approved.
%) b. Fence line agreements- still waiting on surveys. Once stakes go in, we will ask

homeowners to sign agreements, and ask homeowners with illegal fences to take down
existing fences, and replace with legal materials/heights.

VIIl.  Social
a. Put signs out for Easter party. Easter Party is scheduled for March 31st



IX. Old Business
X. New Business

a) Next BOD meeting scheduled for April 15" @ 6pm at the pool

b) Discussed adding a tab on the website for realtors/closing companies- Valerie will \*

contact Welcome Home and post on website. OQ

c) Need to add swim meets on pool calendar ((\
XI. Executive Session 00

a) nhone e}
XIl.  Adjourned 8:15pm O(\
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Statement of Cash Flows

Revenue
Annual Dues Realized
Reserve Account
Interest Revenue
Total Revenue
Operating Expenses
Maintenance of Grounds
Pool
Utilities
Communication
Management Fees

Legal
Social
Insurance
Assoc Taxes
Other
Total Operating Expenses
Remaining Equity
Remaining Equity including Reserve
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CY 2018

$ 90,767.23
S 82,132.48

S 32.85

$ 172,932.56

$ 8,786.09
$ 265.00
$  1,365.92
$ 554.57
$ -

$ 640.00
$ -

s -

$ -

$

$

11,611.58

$ 161,320.98\\
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Steeplechase AssocmthQc}“QInc

Monthly Accoun’rlng @eporf

March 31 @’018

R Prepared by
‘\%\ Drury B. Roberts
O

WEI_CJC]IVIE HOME

AAAAAAAA SERVICES

P.O.Box 1044 < Oklahoma City, OK 73101-1044 <  405.231.2119



1:13PM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

04/06118 Profit & Loss YTD Comparison
Cash Basis March 2018
Mar 18 Jan - Mar 18
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income \*
Homeowners Dues 12,042.00 92,163.00 Q
Finance Charges 80.02 80.02 )
Interest Income ((\
MidFirst Bank 17.45 50.30 00
Total Interest Income 17.45 50,30 (\e}'
Total Income 12,139.47 92,293.32 ((\O
Gross Profit 12,139.47 92,293.32 Q/é
Expense 6®
Administration (b,
Legal Fees £40.00 953.28 O
Miscellaneous 363.00 483.00 @0
Newsletter 111.57 11157 A
Total Administration 1,114.57 @%
Bank Service Charg... 0.00 % 5,00
Grounds
Services 125.00 $ 125.00
Repalrs 385.92 $ 984.82
Debris Removal 42500 O 425.00
Mowing 367958 o) 7,359.16
Total Grounds \Q}; 50 8,893.98
Utllities
Harness Creek \O\\ 32.48 134.24
North Entrance 0, 41,22 141,65
East Entrance Q 239.84 728.75
Pool O 131.94 400.64
Irrigation S\ 216.81 1,199.51
Lighting 110.34 331.02
Total Utillﬁé\ 77263 2,935.81
Total {@159 6,502.70 13,382.64
X
Net ry Income 5,626.77 78,910.68
Ne%Goma 5,636.77 78,910.68
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1:13 PM Steeplechase Association, Inc.
04/06118 Balance Sheet
Cash Basls As of March 31, 2018
Mar 31, 18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings @
MidFirst Bank )
Operating Account 79,155 65 ((\
Ralny Day 82,182.78 C)O
Total MidFirst Bank 161,338.43 (\e}‘
Total Checking/Savings 161,338.43 ((\O
Accounts Recelvable 6
Accounts Receivable -10.00 @Q/
Total Accounts Receivable -10.00 (0.6
Other Current Assets C\)Q
Undeposited Funds 3,501.00 Q\®
Total Other Current Assets 3,501.06/
I\
Total Current Assets 164,‘83343
TOTAL ASSETS ﬁg 29.43
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Q
Equity
Opening Balance Equity O 75,918.39
Retained Earnings R OQ 10,000.36
Net Income és\ 78,910.68
Total Equity \\ 164,829.43
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQ%‘I&‘O 164,829.43
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1:13 PM
04/06/18

Steeplechase Association, Inc.

3800 - Hanneman - ...
3809 - Andersen - 309
2517 - AH4R - 211
3716 - Horn - 332
3617 - Redinger - 535
2424 - Ilvanov - 813
2708 - Cook - B43
2625 - Berger - 143
2601 - Thurston - 831
2600 - Wallace - 146
3601 - Boyd - 315
3817 - Scott - 540
3401 - Simpson - 513
3851 - Langwell - 605
3817 - Manzer - 310
3717 - Morris - 133
3717 - Hobhs - 536
3700 - Jensen - 126
3633 - Ginn - 223
2340 - Herrlg - 504
2508 - Fulton - 822
2541 - Wells - 123
2600 - Greenfield - 7...
3808 - Veirs - 523
3641 - Ingram - 222
2750 - Platt - 702
3517 - Link - 517
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A/R Aging Summary
As of March 31, 2018
Cument 1-30 31-60 61-90 >90  TOTAL
0.00  -10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  -10.00
0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
5.85 000 38269 0.00 0.00 388,54
0.00 000  389.00 0.00 0.00  389.00
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 0.00  394.95
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 0.00  394.95
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 0.00  394.95
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 0.00  394.35
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 000  2394.95
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 0.00  394.95
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 0.00 3949
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 0.00 29
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 0.00 3?
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 0.00 @vd.95
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 o.okgoam.gs
5.95 0.00  389.00 0.00 0. 394.95
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 394.95
5.95 000  389.00 0.00 s@).oo 394.95
5.95 0.00  389.00 000 &H¥000 39495
5.95 000  389.00 0000 ©~ 000 394,95
5.95 000  389.00 0.00  394.95
5.95 000  389.00 0 0.00  394.95
5.95 000  389.00 000 0.00  394.95
5.95 000  389.00)\ 0.0 000 394,95
34.37 0.00 443 2842 251249 3,018.38
33.96 0.00 28.01 252324 3,027.53

193.18
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56.43 5,035,713 14,725.45
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1:14PM Steeplechase Association, Inc.
04/06118 General Ledger
Cash Basls As of March 31, 2018
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Debit Credit  Original Amo... Balance
MidFirst Bank 169,192 66
Operating Account 77,027.33
Check  03/06/2018 5107 Blue Door Designs February -SPLIT- 323.00 -323.00 76,704
Check  03/06/2018 5108 Grooms Irrigation Co. Repairs 385.82 -38582 78,1
Check  03/06/2018 5109 Justin T. Hiersche Legal Fees 840.00 64000 758 1
Check  03/07/2018 5110 Integrity Lawns VOID: Inv#874... -SPLIT- 0.00 0.00 78 41
Check  03/07/2018 5311 DM Mailing Service, Inc. Inv #23485 Newslatter 111.57 -111.57 "566 B4
Check  03/07/2018 5112 Blue Door Designs Inv #3218 Miscellanegus 40.00 40,000Q5.526 B4
Check  03/07/2018 5113 Integrity Lawns Inv #874292 -SPLIT- 4,229.58 -4,22008 N~ 71,297.26
Check  03/07/2018 Drafi City of Edmond -SPLIT- 772.63 ) 70,524 63
Deposit  03/12/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 8,631.02 1.02 7915565
Total Operaling Account 8631.02 650270 6((\ 79,155 85
Special Assessment @ 0.00
Total Special Assessment 6® 000
Rainy Day > 82,185 33
Deposlt  03/31/2018 Deposit MidFirst Bank 17.45 ‘Q 1745 B218278
Total Ralny Day 1‘{.‘6d 0.00 82,182.78
MidFirst Bank - Other %) 0.00
Total MidFirst Bank - Other %& 000
Total MidFirst Bank $ JE64847  B,502.70 161,338 43
First CHizens Bank $ 000
Operalng Account $ 000
Total Operaing Account Q 000
2010 Savings Money Market O 000
Total 2010 Savings Money Market OQ 0.00
Money Market Savings ’\\ 000
Total Money Market Savings R 0(0‘ 000
First Cltizens Bank - Other \Q\\ 000
Total First Citizens Bank - Other O 000
Total First Citizens Bank éQ 000
Accounts Receivable S\ 000
Paym. . 03/05/2018 4842 2309 - Laubach - 807 0» Undeposited Funds 389.00 -389.00 380 00
Paym... 03/05/2018 4842 2309 - Laubach - 807 Q Undeposited Funds 388.00 -389.00 0400
Paym.. 03/05/2018 345¢ 3709 - Foxx - 305 \ Undeposited Funds 389.00 -389.00 380 00
Paym 03/05/2018 34598 3709 - Foxx - 305 Y Undeposited Funds 389.00 -389.00 0.00
Paym.. 03/05/2018 1058 2508 - Wallace - & 0 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -389.00 38900
Paym... 03/05/2018 1059 2508 - Wallace - Undeposited Funds 368.00 -389.00 000
Paym.. 03/05/2018 1848 2801 - Henry & Undeposited Funds 389.00 -389.00 380 00
Paym.. 03/05/2018 1848 2801 - Hen) L] Undeposited Funds 38€.00 -389.00 0.00
Paym.. 03/05/2018 1503 3701 - 220 Undeposited Funds 526 -850.02 526
Paym.. 03/05/2018 1503 3701 - - 220 Undeposited Funds 5.62 -850.02 11.08
Paym.. 03/05/2018 1502 37 sk - 220 Undeposited Funds 584 -850.02 16.72
Paym 03/05/2018 1503 - Mask - 220 Undeposited Funds 5.82 -850.02 22 54
Paym... 03/05/2018 1503 ‘§1 - Mask - 220 Undeposited Funds 5.64 -850.02 28.18
Paym.. 03/05/2018 1503 @ 701 - Mask - 220 Undeposited Funds 5.82 -850.02 34.00
Paym.. 03/05/2018 1503 3701 - Mask - 220 Undeposited Funds 582 -B50.02 3082
Paym.. 03/05/2018 15 :() 3701 - Mask - 220 Undeposited Funds 5864 -850.02 45 46
Paym D3/05/2018 3701 - Mask - 220 Undeposited Funds 582 -850.02 51.28
Paym... 03/05/2018 3 3701 - Mask - 220 Undeposited Funds 582 -850.02 57.10
Paym... 03/05/2 02 3701 - Mask - 220 Undeposited Funds 5.64 -850.02 62.74
Paym.. 034 1503 3701 - Mask - 220 Undeposited Funds 388.00 -850.02 451.74
Paym... 03/%3 1503 3701 - Mask - 220 Undeposited Funds 11.46 -850.02 463 20
Paym, &g 2018 1503 3701 - Mask - 220 Undeposited Funds 381.00 -850.02 844 20
Paym.. 5/2018 1503 3701 - Mask - 220 Undeposited Funds 850.02 -850.02 -5 .82
Pay: 03/05/2018 1503 3701 - Mask - 220 tIndeposited Funds 5.82 -850.02 0.00
Pay@i) ) 03/05/2018 0000995... 3816 - Luna/Anthony - 522 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -3680.00 -388.00
.. 03/05/2018 0000995.. 3816 - LunafAnthony - 522 Undeposited Funds 360.00 -389 00 0.00
éym . D3/05/2018 0000995... 3609 - Crawford - 228 Undeposited Funds 380.00 -388 00 388.00
\ ym .. 03/05/2018 0000995.. 3608 - Crawford - 226 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -388.00 000
Q Paym... 03/05/2018 2803 2532 - Powell - 108 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -388 00 389.00
Paym... 03/05/2018 2603 2532 - Powell - 108 Undeposited Funds 369.00 -388.00 0.00
Paym... 03/05/2018 269 2833 - Jonel/Rashid - 112 Undeposited Funds 388.00 -388.00 -389.00
Paym .. 03/05/2018 269 2633 - Jonel/Rashid - 112 Undeposited Funds 38900 -389.00 0.00
Paym... 03/05/2018 4400 3825 - Evans - 541 Undeposited Funds 366 00 -389.00 -388.00
Paym . 03/05/2018 4400 3825 - Evans - 541 Undeposited Funds 358.00 -388 00 ooo
Paym... 03/05/2048 8072118... 3800 - Hanneman - 334 Undeposited Funds 39000 -390.00 -380.00
Paym.. 03/05/2018 9072118.. 2800 - Hanneman - 334 Undeposited Funds 380.00 -390 00 -10.00
Paym 03/05/2018 3841 3808 - McKinnen - 326 Undeposited Funds 3698.00 -380 00 -398.00
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1:14 PM Steeplechase Association, Inc.
04/06/18 General Ledger
Cash Basls As of March 31, 2018
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Debit Credit Original Amo...  Balance
Paym.. 03/05/2018 3641 3808 - McKinnon - 326 Undeposhted Funds 389.00 -389.00 -10.00
Paym .. 03/05/2018 8835 2418 - Caffea - 501 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -388.00 -399 .00
Paym .. 03/05/2018 8835 2416 - Caffee - 501 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -389.00 -10
Paym... 03/05/2018 13298 3600 - Lipps - 228 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -388.00 -39
Paym.. 03/05/2018 13298 3600 - Lipps - 228 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -380.00 g
Paym.. 03/05/2018 9259 2825 - Hamilton - 403 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -389 00 99 00
Paym... 03/05/2018 9259 2825 - Hamilton - 403 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -389.00 -10.00
Paym... 03/06/2018 1831 2809 - Louque - 115 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -389.000 379.00
Paym... 03/06/2018 18631 2608 - Louque - 115 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -389N0) -10.00
Paym... 03/07/2018 6156 3725 - Backus - 307 Undeposited Funds 388.00 B -399 00
Paym... 03/07/2018 8156 3725 - Backus - 307 Undeposited Funds 389.00 00 -10 00
Paym.. 03/07/2018 1568 2540 - Jett - 119 Undeposited Funds 389.00 9.00 -399.00
Paym.. 03/07/20t8 1568 2540 - Jett- 119 Undeposited Funds 389.00 6 -389.00 -10.00
Paym... 03112/2018 1975 2701 - Doepke - 868 Undepasited Funds na.00 @ -389.00 3ra00
Paym... 03/112/2018 1975 2701 - Doepke - 868 Undeposited Funds 388.0 -369.00 -10.00
Paym.. 03n2/2018 4311 3733 - Prebula - 131 Undeposited Funds 389&’ -389.00 -390 00
Paym.. 03M12/2018 4311 3733 - Prebula - 131 Undeposited Funds 389.00 (b, -389.00 -10.00
Paym.. 03/12/2018 5243 2548 - Downing - 122 Undeposited Funds 389.00 -380.00 379.00
Paym.. 03M12/2018 5243 2549 - Downing - 122 Undeposited Funds 9.00 -389.00 -10 00
Paym.. 03/14/2018 183 3724 - Schlegel - 129 Undeposited Funds 359.00\® -389.00 37000
Paym.. 0314/2018 183 3724 - Schiegei - 129 Undeposited Funds Q 389.00 -389.00 -10.00
Paym... 03/16/2018 5374 3801 - Peck - 520 Undeposited Funds w -389.00 378 00
Paym... 03M16/2018 5374 3601 - Peck - 520 Undeposited Funds \ 388,00 -380.00 -10.00
Paym.. 0316/2018 4118 2408 - Keeling - 547 Undeposited Funds 388.00 +389.00 -390 00
Paym.. 03/16/2018 4118 2408 - Keeling - 547 Undeposited Funds + 389.00 -389.00 -10 00
Paym. 03/16/2018 3788 3600 - Chappel! - 532 Undeposited Fun 389.00 -389.00 37800
Paym... 03/19/2016 3788 3800 - Chappell - 532 Undeposited F 380.00 -389.00 -10.00
Paym.. 03/19/2018 2151 2608 - Smith - 851 Undeposited s 388.00 -189.00 -398 00
Paym.. 03/19/2018 2151 2608 - Smith - 851 Undeposi unds 389.00 -389.00 -10.00
Paym... 03/22/2018 4204 3908 - Greninger - 313 Undepo@i‘unds 389.00 -389.00 378 00
Paym.. 03/22/2018 4284 3908 - Greninger - 313 Undgposiied Funds 388.00 -380.00 =10 00
Paym... 03/22/2018 1983 2432 - Dolezal - 205 ¥ sited Funds 389.00 -380.00 37900
Paym.. 03/22/2018 1983 2432 - Dolezal - 205 posited Funds 389.00 -389.00 -10 00
Paym... 03/23/2018 1040 3608 - Sripathirathan - 534 ndeposited Funds 389.00 -388.00 378.00
Paym.. 03/23/2018 1040 3609 - Sripathirathan - 534 \\C) Undeposited Funds 389.00 -389.00 -10 00
Paym .. 03/28/2018 2032 2616 - Mayleben - 148 sO Undepaosited Funds 389.00 -389 00 -398.00
Paym .. 03/26/2018 2032 2616 - Mayleben - 148 0. Undeposited Funds 389,00 -389.00 -10.00
Total Accounts Receivable &Q 12,122.02 12,132.02 -10.00
Inventory Assel S\O o0ao
Total tnventory Asset 0 B 000
Undeposited Funds \Q 000
Paym. .. 03/05/2018 4842 2309 - Laubach - 807 N Accounis Receivable 386.00 382.00 389 00
Paym. 03/05/2018 3459 3709 - Foxx - 305, Accounts Receivable 388.00 389.00 776 00
Paym.. 03/05/2018 1059 2508 - Wallace - l@ Accounts Recelvable 386,00 369.00 1,167.00
Paym 03/05/2018 1548 2801 - Henry » Accounis Receivable 389.00 389.00 1,556 00
Paym... 0305/2018 1503 3701 - Mask Accounis Receivable 850.02 850.02 2,406 02
Paym... 03/05/2018 0000995. 3816- nthony - 522 Accounls Receivable 386.00 389.00 2,785 02
Paym.. 03/05/2018 0000995. 38008- - 228 Accounts Recelvable 388.00 389.00 318402
Paym .. 03/05/2018 2603 25 ell - 108 Accounis Recelvable 389,00 389.00 357302
Paym... 03/05/2018 289 263X- Jonei/Rashid - 112 Accounis Receivable 368.00 389.00 3,952 02
Paym 03/05/2018 4400 5. Evans - 541 Accounts Recelvable 369.00 389.00 4,351.02
Paym... 03/05/2018 9072118 %BOD - Hanneman - 334 Accounts Receivable 380.00 390.00 474102
Paym... 03/05/2018 3841 ’0 3608 - McKinnon - 326 Accounts Receivable 389.00 389.00 5,130 02
Paym.. 03/05/2018 882 2416 - Caffee - 501 Accounts Receivable 369.00 389.00 551802
Paym.. 03/05/2018 3600 - Lipps - 228 Accounis Receivable 380.00 389.00 5,808 02
Paym... 03/05/2018 2825 - Hamilton - 402 Accounts Receivable 389.00 389.00 8,287 02
Paym... 03/06/201 31 2608 - Louque - 115 Accounts Receivabla 380.00 388.00 6,686 02
Paym... 03/07. 6158 3725 - Backus - 307 Accounts Receivable 389.00 389.00 7.075.02
Paym 034 8 1568 2540 - Jelt - 119 Accounts Receivable 380,00 369.00 7,464 02
Paym.. /1842018 1975 2701 - Doepke - 866 Accounts Receivable 380.00 389.00 7.653.02
anzfzma 4311 3733 - Prebula - 131 Accounts Recelvable 388.00 389.00 8,242.02
/12/2018 5243 2549 - Downing - 122 Accounts Receivable 389.00 389.00 8,63102
031212018 4842 2308 - Laubach - 807 Deposit Operating Account 388.00 -389.00 §,242.02
03/12/2018 3459 3708 - Foxx - 305 Deposit Operating Account 386 .00 -389.00 7,853 .02
03M12/2018 1059 2508 - Wallace - 814 Deposit Operating Account 388.00 -389.00 748402
O 02/12/2018 1848 2801 - Henry - 406 Deposit Operating Account 368 00 -380.00 7.075.02
Q\ 0312/2018 1503 3701 - Mask - 220 DOeposit Operating Account 850.02 -850.02 6,225 00
Deposit 03/12/2018 0000895... 3818 - Luna’Anthony - 522 Deposit Operating Account 36000 -388 00 5,836 00
Deposit 03/12/2018 0000895 .. 3609 - Crawford - 226 Oeposit Operating Account 388 00 -388.00 5,447.00
Deposit 03112/2018 2803 2532 - Powell - 108 Deposit Operating Account 380.00 -388 00 5,058 00
Deposit  03/12/2018 269 2633 - Jonel/Rashid - 112 Deposit Operating Account 380 00 -389 00 4,669.00
Deposit 03/12/2018 4400 3825 - Evans - 541 Deposit Operating Account 380.00 -389 00 4,280.00
Deposit 03/12/2018 9072118, 3800 - Hanneman - 334 Deposit Operating Account 380.00 -390 00 3,880.00
Deposit 03/12/2018 3841 3608 - McKinnon - 326 Deposit Operaling Account 389.00 -389.00 3,501.00
Deposit 03/12/2018 8835 2418 - Caffee - 501 Deposit Operating Account 380.00 -388.00 3,112.00
Deposit 03/12/2018 13298 3600 - Lipps - 228 Deposit Operating Account 380.00 -389.00 272300
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1:14 PM Steeplechase Association, Inc,
04/06118 General Ledger
Cash Basls As of March 31, 2018
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Dabit Credit  Crlglnal Amo...  Balance
Deposit  03/12/2018 9259 2825 - Hamilton - 403 Deposit Operating Account 380.00 -389.00 2,334 00
Deposit 03/12/2018 1831 2609 - Louque - 115 Deposit Operating Account 380.00 -389.00 1,845 00
Deposit  03/12/2018 8156 3725 - Backus - 307 Deposit Operating Account 388,00 -389.00 1,558
Deposit 03/1272018 1588 2540 - Jett - 119 Deposit Operating Account 380.00 -389.00 1,167
Deposit 03/12/2018 19875 2701 - Doepke - 868 Deposit Operating Account 380.00 -389.00 7
Deposit 0312/2018 4311 3733 - Prebula - 131 Deposit Operating Account 38p.00 -389.00 &8 oo
Deposit 03/12/2018 5243 2549 - Downing - 122 Daposit Operating Account 380.00 -389.00 000
Paym.. 03/14/2018 183 3724 - Schiegel - 128 Accounts Receivable 389.00 389.0 O 389 00
Paym,. 03/16/2018 5374 3801 - Peck - 520 Accounts Receivable 386,00 IBANOY 778 00
Paym.. 0316/2018 4118 24092 - Keeling - 547 Accounts Receivable 389.00 1,167 00
Paym.. 03/19/2018 3788 3600 - Chappell - 532 Accounts Receivable 385.00 1,556 00
Paym.. 03M19/2018 2151 2609 - Smith - 851 Accounts Receivable 388.00 9. DO 1.845 00
Paym.. 03/22/2018 4284 3908 - Greninger - 313 Accounts Receivable 388.00 6@ 389.00 2,334 00
Paym... 03/22/2018 1983 2432 - Dolezal - 205 Accounts Receivable 388.00 Q/ 389.00 2,72300
Paym... 03/23/2018 1040 3809 - Sripathirathan - 534 Accounts Receivable 389.00 389.00 311200
Paym... 03/26/2018 2032 2816 - Mayleben - 148 Accounts Receivable 389.00 ? 389.00 3,501.00
Total Undeposited Funds 12,132.02 &{g 2 3,501.00
Accumulated Depreciation \®0 0.00
Total Accumulated Depreciation Q 000
Furnlture and Equlpment @Q 0.00
Total Fumiture and Equipment %\ 0.00
Accounts Payable $ . 000
Total Accounts Payable $ 0.00
Payroll Liabillties $ 0.00
Total Payroll Liabilities Q 000
Opening Balance Equity O -75,918.39
Total Opening Balance Equity . OQ -75,918.30
Retained Earnings (bs§ -10,000.36
Total Retained Earnings ‘\\C) 10,000 36
Pool Key ‘O 000
Total Pool Key QQ‘ 000
Special Assessments é o000
Pool Renovatlons S\ oo0
Total Posl Renovations 0 R 000
Speclal Assessments - Other \Q 000
Total Special Assessments - Other N 0.00
Total Special Assessments ;\>O 0.00
Homeowners Dues ‘ (b -80,121.00
Invoice  03/05/2018 B18 3701 - Ma (1] 2017 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 381.00 -381.00 -80,502.00
Invoice  03/05/2018 897 2418 - 501 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 380.00 -389.00 -80.891.00
Involce 03/05/2018 910 3609 ord - 226 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 388 00 -389.00 -81,260.00
Invoice 03/05/2018 926 38 - 541 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 388 00 -389.00 -81,669.00
Invoice  03/05/2018 930 305 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 389.00 -389.00 -82,058.00
Invoice  03/05/2018 951 ¥5 - Hamilton - 403 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 380.00 -309.00 -82,447.00
Involce  03/05/2018 955 (b 800 - Hanneman - 334 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 38000 -389.00 -82,827.00
Invoice  03/05/2018 983 \Q 3616 - Luna/Anthony - 522 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 389.00 -389.00 -83.218.00
Invoice  Q3/05/2018 87, C) 2633 - Jonel/Rashid - 112 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 388 .00 -389.00 -83,605.00
Invoice  03/05/2018 3600 - Lipps - 228 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 380.00 -389.00 -83,094.00
Invoice  03/05/2018 3701 - Mask - 220 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 389.00 -389.00 -84,383.00
Involce DNDSIZ& 23 2532 - Powell - 108 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 389.00 -389.00 -84,77200
Invoice 03 1080 2801 - Henry - 408 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 389.00 -389.00 -85,161.00
Invoice 0&%5 1072 2508 - Wallace - B14 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 388.00 -389.00 -85,550 00
i 0572018 1096 2309 - Laubach - 807 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 380 00 -389.00 -85938.00
5/2016 1100 3608 - McKinnon - 326 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 389,00 -389.00 -86,328.00
03/08/2018 991 2809 - Louque - 115 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 389.00 -389.00 -BB.717.00
03/07/12018 975 2540 - Jett- 118 2016 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 389.00 -389.00 -87,106 00
03/07/2018 1134 3725 - Backus - 307 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 389.00 -389.00 -87.485.00
031272018 920 2701 - Doepke - B68 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 3890.00 -389.00 -§7,884 00
03122018 1024 3733 - Prebula - 131 2018 HOA Dugs  Accounts Receivable 388.00 -389.00 -BB,273 00
03122018 1092 2549 - Downing - 122 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Recelvable 389.00 -389.00 -88,662 00
03142018 1112 3724 - Schlegel - 129 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 369.00 -389.00 -89,051.00
03nerzo01e 917 2409 - Keeling - 547 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 388.00 -389.00 -89,44000
03/16/2018 1018 3601 - Peck - 520 2018 HOA Dues  Accounis Recelvable 389.00 -389.00 -89,826.00
0319/2018 1049 2609 - Swith - 851 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 389.00 -389.00 -90,218.00
03192018 1124 3600 - Chappell - 532 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 368.00 -389.00 -90,607.00
03222018 921 2432 - Dolezal - 205 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 369.00 -389.00 -90,996 00
03/22/2018 944 3806 - Greninger - 313 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 369.00 -389.00 -91,38500
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1:14 PM Steeplechase Association, Inc.
04/06/18 General Ledger
Cash Basls As of March 31, 2018
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Debit Credit Origina! Amo...  Balance
invoice  03/23/2018 982 3609 - Sripathirathan - 534 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 389.00 -389.00 -91,774.00
Invoice  03/26/2018 998 2616 - Mayleben - 148 2018 HOA Dues  Accounts Receivable 38900 -380.00 -62,163.00
Total Homeowners Dues 0.00 1204200 -92.185&*
Pool Rental 00
Total Poot Rental O 000
Late Fees <O 000
Tota Late Fees e} 0.00
Flnance Charges O(\ 0.00
Invoice  03/05/2018 FC 619 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg... Accounts Receivable 1148 6\ -11.48 -11.48
Involce  03/05/2018 FC 850 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg..  Accounts Receivable 528 6 -5.28 -1672
Invoice  03/05/2018 FC 680 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg Accounts Receivable 582 Q/ -5.82 -22 54
Invoice  03/05/20%8 FC 711 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg.. Accounts Receivable 5 6@ -5.64 -28.18
Invoice  03/05/2018 FC 788 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg..  Accounts Receivable 5 -5.82 -34.00
Involce  03/05/2018 FC 782 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg... Accounts Receivable -5.64 -38 64
Invoice  03/05/2018 FC 783 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg... Accounts Receivable a2 -5.82 -45 48
Invoice  03/05/2018 FC 807 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg.. Accounts Receivable @0 582 -6.82 -51.28
Invoice  03/05/2018 FC 811 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg... Accounts Receivable \ 564 -5.64 <5692
Invoice  03/05/2018 FC 815 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg... Accounts Receivable ®Q 582 -5.82 8274
Invoice  03/05/2018 FC 8186 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg... Accounts Receivable @ 564 -5.84 -68 38
invoice 03/05/2018 FC 821 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg.. Accounis Receivable \, 582 -5.82 -74.20
invoice  03/05/2018 FC 824 3701 - Mask - 220 Finance Charg.. Accounts Receivable 582 -5.82 -80 02
Total Finance Charges $ 0.00 8002 -80.02
Newslelter Advertising $ 000
Total Newsletter Advertising Q 000
Interest Income O -32.85
MidFirst Bank Q -32.85
Deposit  03/31/2018 MidFirst Deposit Day 17.45 -17.45 -50 30
Total MidFirst Bank . \C)(b 0.00 17.45 -50.30
First Citizens Bank ‘O\ 000
Total First CHizens Bank QQ 0.00
Interest Income - Other Q 0.00
Tolal Interest Income - Other S\O 0.00
Total Interest Income QC) O 0.00 17.45 -50.30
Unknown Depaosits \ 0.00
Total Unknown Beposits . 0.00
Cost of Goods Sold \}O 0.00
Total Cost of Goods Sold ‘\(b 0.00
Nelghborhood Party Oo 0.00
Tolal Neighborhood Party %g 0.00
Administration Ve 43328
Annual Meeting @ 0.00
Total Annual Meeting (%) 0.00
Legal Fees ‘Q 313.28
Check  03/06/2018 51&’ Justin T. Hiersche Inv #11627 Operating Account 840.00 6540.00 953.28
Total Legal Fees @Q\ 840 00 0.00 §53.28
Telephone Exp @ 0.00
Total Telepho@pense 0.00
Manage aas 0.00
Total M; ment Fees 0.00
M anaous 120.00
k  03/06/2018 5107 Blue Door Designs Inv #2718 Operating Account 133.00 133.00 253.00
eck  03/068/2018 5107 Blue Door Designs Inv #218 Operating Account 40.00 40.00 293.00
‘K Check  03/068/2018 5107 Blua Door Designs Inv #2720 Operating Account 150,00 150.00 443.00
Q Check  03/07/2018 5112 Blue Door Designs Inv #3218 - Mar .. Operating Account 40.00 40,00 483.00
Total Miscellansous 363.00 0,00 483.00
Newsletter 0.00
Check  03/07/2018 5111 OM Mailing Service, Inc. Inv #23495 - N... Operating Account 111.57 111.57 111,57
Total Newsletter 111.57 0.00 111.57




1:14 PM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

04/06118 General Ledger
Cash Baslis As of March 31, 2018
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Deblt Credit  Origlnal Amo...  Balance
Office Supplies 0.00
Total Office Supplies 0.00
Postage & Coples Qg}
Total Postage & Copies @
Professional Fees 0.00
Total Professional Fees Q" om
Adminlstratian - Other e} 0.00
Total Admin:stration - Other (\ 0.00
Total Administration 1,114 57 Q.00 6\0 1.547.85
Automobile Expense Q/é ooo
Total Automobile Expense 0.00
Bank Service Charges (b'% 500
Total Bank Service Charges c\)Q 5.00
Depreclation Expense \@ 000
Total Depreciation Expense Q ooo
Grounds @ 427848
Services %\»@ o000
Check  03/07/2018 5110 Integrity Lawns leved out area Operating Account 0.00 0.00 ooo
Check  03/07/2018 5113 Integrity Lawns leved out area Operating Accoun * 12500 12500 12500
Total Services $ 12500 000 125.00
Repairs 598.90
Check  03/06/2018 5108 Grooms Irrigation Co. Inv #87119 Operali ccount 385.92 38502 964 82
Total Repairs ‘\OQ 385.92 0.00 964 82
Debris Removal (b&' 0.00
Check  03/07/2018 5110 Integrity Lawns hauled off § Operating Account 0.00 0.00 0.00
Check  03/07/2018 5113 Integrity Lawns hauled o >. Operaling Account 425.00 42500 42500
Total Debris Removal QQ‘ 425,00 0.00 425 00
Mowling S 3679 58
Check  03/07/2018 5110 Integrily Lawns month stat..  Operaling Account 0.00 0.00 3.879.58
Check  03/07/2018 5112 Integrity Lawns O,Feb month stal...  Operaling Account 3,679.58 3.679.58 735818
Total Mowing \Q 3,.679.58 000 7.359.18
Pest Control S 000
Total Pest Control ,& 000
Grounds - Other ‘\% 000
Total Grounds - Other OC) 000
Tolal Grounds %9 461550 0.00 8,893 98
Insurance Expense v 000
Tolal Insurance Expense %Q 000
Interast Expanse @ 000
Tolal Interest Expense C\JQ 000
Maintenance & Repairs \Q 0.00
Common Area 000
Total Commen Ar @ 000

Electrical | & .00

Total Electiéal 0.00
Maintefance & Repalrs - Other D00
To tenance & Repairs - Other 0400

T zintenance & Repairs 0.00
Q& ayroll Expenses 0.00
Total Payroll Expenses 0.00
Pool Expenses ooo
Paol Project g.00
Tolal Pool Project oo
Chemicals .00
Total Chemicals 0.00
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1:14 PM Steeplechase Association, Inc,

04106118 General Ledger
Cash Basls As of March 31, 2018
Type Date Num Name Memo Split Debit Cradit Original Amo... Balance
Lifeguard ooo
Total Lifeguard 0.00
Lincense Q@*
Total Lincense @ 0
Opening o.00
Total Opening CJO 0.00
Pool Managament 6¢ 0.00
Total Pocl Management (\ 0.00
Repairs 6\0 0.00
Total Repairs 6 0.00
Poocl Expenses - Other @Q/ 0.00
Total Pool Expenses - Other (2 0.00
7
Total Pool Expensas C\)Q 0.00
Taxes (%) 0.00
Property Taxes Q\ ooo
Total Praperty Taxes @@ 0.00
Taxes - Other %\ 0.00
Total Taxes - Other \ 0.00
Toltal Taxes §‘ 0.00
Utllitles \$ 216318
Harness Creek 10176
Check  03/07/2018 Draft City of Edmond Operali ccount 32.48 3248 134 24
Total Hamess Creek . OQ 3248 000 134.24
N

North Entrance \ 10043
Check  03/07/2018 Draft City of Edmond 0\\C) Operating Account 41.22 4122 141 65
Total North Entrance 0‘9 41,22 000 141.85
East Entrance Q 488.81
Check  03/07/2018 Draff City of Edmond KO\ Operating Account 239.84 239.84 72875
Total East Entrance 0. 239.84 0.00 72875
Pool \Q 26870
Check  03/07/2018 Oraft City of Edmond Operating Account 131.94 131.94 400 84

X e

Tota! Pool \}O 131.94 0.00 400 64
2706 Harness Creek Court \fb 0.00
Total 2708 Harness Creek Court OO 000
2800 Steeplechase Road - A [%2) 000
Total 2600 Steeplechase Road - A ?@ 000
4025 Churchlll Downs Road @ 0.00
Total 4025 Churchill Downs Road(bg 0.00
2800 Steeplechase Road OV 000
Dralnage QO 0.00
Total Drainage A\ 000
Electriclty @Q 0.00
Total Electn%@ 0.00
Solid wﬂem 0.00
Tolal Sy Waste 0.00
T@ 0.00

@ I Tax 000

O aste Waler 000
Q\ Tolal Waste Water 0.00
Watar 0.00
Toltal Water 0.00
2800 Steeplechase Road - Other 0.00
Total 2800 Steeplechase Road - Other 0.00
Total 2800 Steeplechase Road 0.00
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1:14PM Steeplechase Association, Inc.
04/06/18 General Ledger
Cash Basls As of March 31, 2018
Type Date Num Name Memao Split Debit Credit Orlginal Amo...  Balance
Irrigation 88270
Check  03/07/2018 Draft City of Edmond Operating Account 216 81 216.81 1,199 51
Total irrigation 21681 0.00 1.19@ 5
Lighting 68
Check  03:07/2018 Dratt City of Edmond Operating Account 11034 110.34 #%31 02
Total Lighting 11034 0.00 Q7 o2
Utliities - Other (\6 0.00
Total Utilities - Other O 000
Total Utilities 77283 000 6@ 293581
Ask My Accountant Q/ 0.00
Total Ask My Accountant %® 000
No acent sQ(b' 0.00
Total no acent 000
TOTAL 39.405.%\ 9,405.21 0.00
¥
o)
. OQ
>
K
)
0 .
N\
Q\
©
®
%O
v
%]
’b%
o)
N
o
¥
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Last Statement: February.28,.2018
This Statement:"March 31, 2018
Number of ltems: 7

Page 1

3801015699

[}l MIDFIRST BANK’

STEEPLECHASE ASSOCIATION INC
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD O
EDMOND OK 73034

2™
& \&P
‘l’ A\ )
B
>
&
3801015699 | Free Business Checking f\@@
':7
Low Balance: %75,545.78 Beg}nning B@ce: 37_-7_,_027.*83
Average Balance: 78,244.38 Endin Balgh e: $79,155.65
Interest Paid This Statement: 0.00 Total Qa0 Additions: 1
Interest Paid Year to Date: 0.00 Total NO*of Subtractions: 7
;\\O
Date Description Additions Subtract{ogb Balance|Number Dale Amount
N\

02-28  Beginning balance @ $77,027.33|5107 03-08 323.00_
03-07 #ACH WD Q‘?"?z;sa 76,254.70|5108 03-08 385.92

CITY OF EDMOND UCS DRAFT Q 5109 03-13 640.00

180306 O _ _ 5111~ __03-19 111.57
03-08 Check 5107 Cav =323.00 75,931.70|5112 03-23 40.00
03-08 Check 5108 KO <385.92 75,545.78|5113 03-12 4,229.58
03-12_Deposit 8,631.02 ° 84,176.80| * Skip in check sequence
03-12 Check 5113 AN 4,220 58 79,947.22
03-13 Check 5109 N\ +640.00 . 79,307.22
03-19 Check 5111 RN 111.57. 79,195.65
03-23 Check 5112 N -40.00, 79,155.65
03-31_Ending totals ,.‘%%,Eﬁ‘l .02 -6,502.70 $79,155.65

VJ

SN
\‘?JO
o
¥
S



Account 3801015699 Image Statement Date 3/30/2018
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3 Easy Steps to
Balance Your
Account

1.

In your checkbook, mark off

all checks that appear on your
statement. Checks not appearing
on your statement should be
recorded in the Checks
Outstanding column.

2,

Enter Your
Checkbook Balance

Add any credits
made to your
account through
transfers, interest,
etc. as shown on
this statement

{Be sure these items
have been entered in
your checkbook)

Subtoral

Subtract any
account fees

Adjusted
Checkbook
Balance

3.

Enter the bank
balance shown on
this statement

Add deposits shown
in your checkbook
but not shown on
this statement

@
Q

Subtotal @Q
*V
Subtract tléc(@tal

amount hecks

outstapding

Adj@red
¢ Balance

~

Your checkbook is in balance if
line A agrees with line B.

Checks Outstanding

Check No.

Amount

Total

Questions about Statement Errors or
Electronic Transfers?

Please contact us within 30 days to
report any unauthorized signature on or

alteration of any item on your statcment.

Within 60 days, please report to us any
other error, discrepancy, or any claim
for credit or refund.You may write or
telephone us at:

MidFirst Bank
P.O. Box 76149
Oklahoma City, OK 73147 C}
1-888-MIDFIRST ¢
405-943-8002 {1nn the OKC

918-610-8002 (in the Tul (X))
602-239-8002 (in the P ix area)
303-376-3800 {in th rer drea)

When you report t ?oblem or error,
please be cerrai o the following:
*(ive us your e and account

error or the transfer of
re unsure, and explain
as you can why you believe
s an error or why you need

re information.

Q\'cll us the dollar amount of the

N

suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and
correct any error prompely. If we take
more than 10 business days to do this,
we will re-credit your account for the
amount you think is in error, so that
you will have use of the money during
the time it takes us to complete our
investigation.

If you have arranged to have direct

deposits made to your account at least
every 60 days from the same person or
company, you can call us at one of the

above listed numbers to find out whether

or not the deposit has been made.

Questions about MidFirst ATM or
Check Card Procedures?

You must notify us at once if you believe

your card(s) and/or code has been lost,

stolen or that somcone has transferred or

may transfer money from your account
without your permission. If you tefl us
of the lost or stolen card{s) and/or code
within 2 business days, you can lose no
more than $50 if someone uses your
card(s} without your permission. If you
do not tell us within two business days
after you learn about the loss or theft
of your card(s) and/or code and we can

rove we could have stopped someone

rom using your card(s) and or code
without your permission if you had told
us, you could lose as much as $500.

To report a lost or stolen ATM or Check

Card during normal business hours
call 1-888-MIDFIRST (643-3477).
After business hours, please call
1-800-236-2442,

3
S

$



Deposit Summary 4/3/2018 12:36 PM
Stecplechase Association, Inc.

Summary of Deposits to MidFirst Bank:QOperating Account on 03/12/2018

Chk No. PmtMethod Rcd From Memo Amount
4842 Check 2309 - Laubach - 807 389.00
3459 Check 3709 - Foxx - 305 339@}\
1059 Check 2508 - Wallace - 814 (@.00
1648 Check 2801 - Henry - 406 qus).oo
1503 Check 3701 - Mask - 220 Q7 85002
0000995754  Check 3816 - Luna/Anthony - 522 @ 189.00
0000995537  Check 3609 - Crawford - 226 Q/é 389.00
2603 Check 2532 - Powell - 108 6@ 389.00
269 Check 2633 - Jonci/Rashid - 112 sQ(b' 389.00
4400 Check 3825 - Evans - 54| \Qo 389.00
9072118639 Check 3800 - Hanneman - 334 @Q 390.00
3641 Check 3608 - McKinnon - 326 %\@ 389.00
8835 Check 2416 - Caffee - 501 Q 389.00
13298 Check 3600 - Lipps - 228 \S 389.00
9259 Check 2825 - Hamilton - 403 Q 389.00
1631 Check 2609 - Louque - 115 QO 389.00
6156 Check 3725 - Backus - 307 ;\30 389,00
1568 Check 2540 - Jetr - 119 .\\(,(b 389.00
1975 Check 2701 - Doepke - 868 \{}O 389.00
4311 Check 3733 - Prebule - 131 &Q 389,00
5243 Check 2549 - Downing - 122 ) 389.00
00
Less Cash Back: >Q
,‘QO
Deposit Total: \(b 8,631.02
~O
- O~ i
~ (% DEPOSIT
m g MRS ™~ TICKET
. Y = :r’ o = TOTAL ITEMS
e =T
1 P ; 1
| S " cerosmeuy wor
g — q g N 2 IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL.
d D) 5
.\;' B :an%
5 g T
=l |& g é § = b
-] t
2 (_,‘ (3] § E rloln|ls|w|je|n]ela sleigz(elelx{=|2|R|R|HIR ﬁ RERIN "E;IE:CT:&GNHE;":O‘?“L
LECHASE ASSOCIATION INC KGCBTAG F32 L0L WGLBLLING 8 LATENQ $0GI
STEEPLECHASE RD adIDFIRST
N EDMOND OK 73034 ANK
e 101 E Okt Ecmond,Carona XXXXXXR9dg Cr psboe1s 8192705
T 1#2240 58-588¢ BINISNIE 03127 &4

1230308799512 m3B0L0LSES9 EO

URK ROUTING NUMAER FROM YOUR CHECNS POR AUTOMATIC PAYMENTS. || GHECKS ANCHOTHER FTEMS ANE RECEIVED FOR DEPOSIT BUILIECT TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE LMFORM COMMERCIAL CORE AND ANY APPLICABLI, COVLECTION AGREEMENT
4 rage 1



12:56 PM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

04/06118 Reconciliation Summary
Operating Account, Period Ending 03/31/2018

Mar 31, 18
Beginning Balance 77,027.33
Cleared Transactions *
Checks and Payments -7 Ite... -6,502.70 Q\
Deposits and Credits - 2 items 8.631.02 (@)
Total Cleared Transactions 2,128.32 O((\
Cleared Balance 79,155.65 69
Reglster Balance as of 03/31/2018 79,155.65 O(\
New Transactions 66\
Checks and Payments - 3 ite... -414.16 Q/
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 3,501.00 (OQ)
Total New Transactions 3,086.84 \Q(b'
Ending Balance 82,242.49 \@0
o
¥

Q

QOQ
;\\O
P2
N
O
&Q
\O
\00’
"\\OQ
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12:57 PM Steeplechase Association, Inc.

04/06/18 Reconciliation Detail
Operating Account, Period Ending 03/31/2018

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balanca
Beginning Balance 77,027.33
Cleared Transactions \*
Checks and Payments - 7 items Q
Check 03/06/2018 5109  Justin T. Hiersche X -640.00 -640.00 (@)
Check 03/06/2018 5108 Grooms Irrigation... X -385.92 -1,025.92 6\
Check 03/06/2018 5107 Blue Door Designs X -323.00 -1,348.92 (@)
Check 03/07/2018 5113  Integrity Lawns X -4,229.58 -5,578.50 <O
Check 03/07/2018 Draft  City of Edmond X -772.63 +6,351.13 6‘
Check 03/07/2018 5111 DM Mailing Servi... X -111.57 -6,462.70
Check 03/07/2018 5112 Blue Door Designs X -40.00 -6.502.70,00
\
Total Checks and Payments -6,502.70 6%&
Deposits and Credits - 2 Items QQ
Check 03/07/2018 5110 Integrity Lawns X 0.00 0.00
Deposit 03/12/2018 X 8631.02  ~Q\V8631.02
Total Deposits and Credils 8,631.02 A\Q 8,631.02
Total Cleared Transactions 2128200 212832
N\
Cleared Balance 2 32 79,155.65
Register Balance as of 03/31/2018 @2&.32 79,155.65
New Transactions $
Checks and Payments - 3 items OQ
Check 04/03/2018 5114  Grooms Irrigation... -298.75 -298.75
Check 04/03/2018 5116 Bill's Custom Ser... , OQ -75.00 -373.75
Check 04/03/2018 5115  Tony Guinn N\ -40.41 -414.16
Total Checks and Payments \\0 -414.16 -414.16
Deposits and Credits - 1 item $O
Deposit 04/03/2018 &Q 3,501.00 3,501.00
Total Deposits and Credits ) 3,501.00 3,501.00
Total New Transactions O 3,086.84 3,086.84
N\
Ending Balance X §,215.16 82,242.49
©
®
60
v
%]
&
O
o)
N
R
¥

Page 1



* Last Statement: February 28, 2018
II[] MIDFIRST BANK This Statement: March 31,2018
Number of Items: 0
Page 1
3801015680
STEEPEECHASE ASSOCTIATION. INC
2800 STEEPLECHASE RD
EDMOND OK 73034 )
&
Q 2
\Y \\ 4
o
(a7
Q\@
3801015680 Business Money Market \@Q
—
@
Low Balance: 82,165.33 glnmng Bal 382,- 165.33
Average Balance: 82,165.33 Bala 82,182.78
Interest Paid This Statement: 17.45 Totai ddltlons 0
Interest Paid Year to Date: 50.30 Total Nc&T Subtractions: 0
Date  Description Additions Subtractro&@. Balance
02-28 inning balance ‘Q $82,165.33
0331 #Interest Credit L 17.45
{03-31_Ending totals 17.45 Y .00
O
Effective dates INTERESTRATE
02-28-18 0.250%
o
,QO
Annual percentage yield eamn 0.25%